Fees

School Fees

Learning Levies

Capital Levy

SL Parent & Community Levy
Total
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2025 Unity College Annual Fees
Junior School Prep to Year 3
2nd child 3rd child
$1,291 $927
$1,336 $1,336

4th child 5th child
$419

$1,336

1st child
$1,716
$1,336
$728
$35
$3,815

$1,336

$2,627 $2,263 $1,755 $1,336

Learning Levies include learning resources, subject costs, book packs, technology and year level activities

Fees

School Fees

Learning Levies

Capital Levy

SL Parent & Community Levy
Total

Junior School Year 4 to Year 6
2nd child 3rd child
$1,291 $927
$1,679 $1,679

4th child
$419
$1,679

1st child 5th child
$1,716
$1,679
$728
$35

$4,158

$1,679

$2,970 $2,606 $2,098 $1,679

Learning Levies include learning resources, subject costs, book packs, technology (including a College Managed Device) and year level activities

Fees

School Fees

Learning Levies

Capital Levy

SL Parent & Community Levy
Total

Middle School Year 7 to Year 9
2nd child 3rd child
$2,212 $1,500
$2,000 $2,000

4th child 5th child
$739

$2,000

1st child
$2,867
$2,000
$728
$35
$5,630

$2,000

$4,212 $3,500 $2,739 $2,000

Learning Levies include learning resources, subject costs, technology (including a College Managed Device) and year level activities

Fees
School Fees

Learning Levies

Capital Levy

SL Parent & Community Levy
Total

Senior Phase Year 10 to Year 12
2nd child 3rd child 4th child
$2,394 $1,591 $793
$2,121 $2,121 $2,121

1st child 5th child
$3,092
$2,121
$728
$35

$5,976

$2,121

Learning levies include learning resources, subject costs-excluding Marine levies, technology and year level activities

Sibling Discounts (Scaling)

Sibling discounts on school fees are charged in chronological order (i.e. the eldest child is the 1st child) and all siblings must be charged to the
same account holders to be eleigible for the 2nd, 3rd, 4th and 5th child discount

Siblings at other BCE schools

BCE sibling discounts on school fees are offered to families with students at another Brisbhane Catholic Education School on the Sunshine Coast.
1st Sibling=5% 2nd Sibling=10% 3rd Sibling=20% 4th Sibling =40%




